Harrisville Food Pantry - 2024

14206 South Creek Road, Harrisville, NY 13648

Hours:

January 2, Tuesday 7p — 8p
January 16, Tuesday 10a-11a

February 6, Tuesday 7p — 8p

February 13, Tuesday 10a— 113
February 20, Tuesday 10a—11a
February 27, Tuesday 10a— 11a

March 5, Tuesday 7p — 8p
March 19, Tuesday 10a—11a

April 2, Tuesday 7p- 8p
April 16, Tuesday 10a—11a

May 7, Tuesday 7p- 8p
May 21, Tuesday 10a—11a

June 4, Tuesday 7p — 8p
June 18, Tuesday 10a - 11a

315-376-8202

July 2 —Tuesday 7p - 8p
July 16, Tuesday 10a—11a

August 6, Tuesday 7p — 8p
August 20, Tuesday 10a—11a

September 3, Tuesday 7p — 8p
September 17, Tuesday 10a—11a

October 1, Tuesday 7p — 8p
October 15, Tuesday 10a—11a

November 5, Tuesday 7p — 8p
November 19, Tuesday 10a—11a

December 3, Tuesday 7p — 8p
December 17, Tuesday 10a -11a

Check out our Facebook page for information!

HarrisvilleNYFoodPantry

If you are interested in making a cash donation, you can do this directly at the Northern
Credit Union at the tellers. Please make checks payable to: Harrisville Food Pantry

If you would like to make a food donation or need assistance with food, please call:
Jane Rose: 315-769-3251 or 315-705-7698, Linda Burns: 516-662-5020



